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WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER

REVOLVING LOAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

6:30 PM

6:32 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

6:50 PM

7:00 PM

. 7:30PM

. 8:30 PM

Wednesday, January 11, 2017
6:30 PM

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

INTRODUCTIONS, INCLUDING NEW MEMBER GABRIELLE MALINA
UPDATE OF AVAILABLE FUNDS WITHIN THE REVOLVING LOAN FUND

CONSIDERATION OF USE OF REVOLVING LOAN FUNDS FOR
DOWNSTREET HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

DISCUSSION ON CONSERVATION COMMISSION CONCEPTS
Gabrielle Malina

ADJOURN
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