WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER REVOLVING LOAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 6:30 PM

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 6:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. 6:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D. 6:40 PM	INTRODUCTIONS, INCLUDING NEW MEMBER GABRIELLE MALINA
E. 6:50 PM	UPDATE OF AVAILABLE FUNDS WITHIN THE REVOLVING LOAN FUND
F. 7:00 PM	CONSIDERATION OF USE OF REVOLVING LOAN FUNDS FOR DOWNSTREET HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
G. 7:30 PM	DISCUSSION ON CONSERVATION COMMISSION CONCEPTS Gabrielle Malina
H. 8:30 PM	ADJOURN